
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Marriage Licenses; Date Recorded= 2019;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201904080001
11890

04/08/2019
08:58:51 AM

DAVENPORT
ANDREW
ATKINS

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GRAVES
LINDSEY
ELIZABETH

2019 111890

201904080001
11890

04/08/2019
08:58:51 AM

GRAVES
LINDSEY
ELIZABETH

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DAVENPORT
ANDREW
ATKINS

2019 111890

201901110000
11760

01/11/2019
10:03:08 AM

BEST
TABETHA
CHRISTI

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GRIDER CODY
CLAUDE

2019 011760

201901110000
11760

01/11/2019
10:03:08 AM

GRIDER CODY
CLAUDE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BEST
TABETHA
CHRISTI

2019 011760

201909030003
24530

09/03/2019
01:51:54 PM

KEY KEVIN
KYLE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HOWELL
BRITTNAY
MORGAN

201910170003
82830

10/17/2019
12:33:24 AM

GAYE MUJAH
TIAHNYONNO
H

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

OBASEKI
CROWE
IDEHEN
CHRISTY

201906260002
26730

06/26/2019
11:32:54 AM

CAI HAI YAN Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BRANCH
GARRETT
HOBART

2019 226730

201909190003
44080

09/19/2019
12:06:47 AM

CAI LUAN Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ZHENG
JIELING

201905060001
51290

05/06/2019
01:39:13 PM

GAY MARTY
DUANE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PEOPLES
BRANDI
MORGAN

2019 151290


