Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Marriage Licenses; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201904080001 11890	04/08/2019 08:58:51 AM	DAVENPORT ANDREW ATKINS	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	GRAVES LINDSEY ELIZABETH	2019	111890				
201904080001 11890	04/08/2019 08:58:51 AM	GRAVES LINDSEY ELIZABETH	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	DAVENPORT ANDREW ATKINS	2019	111890				
201901110000 11760	01/11/2019 10:03:08 AM	BEST TABETHA CHRISTI	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	GRIDER CODY CLAUDE	2019	011760				
201901110000 11760	01/11/2019 10:03:08 AM	GRIDER CODY CLAUDE	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	BEST TABETHA CHRISTI	2019	011760				
201909030003 24530	09/03/2019 01:51:54 PM	KEY KEVIN KYLE	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	HOWELL BRITTNAY MORGAN						
201910170003 82830	10/17/2019 12:33:24 AM	GAYE MUJAH TIAHNYONNO H	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	OBASEKI CROWE IDEHEN CHRISTY						
201906260002 26730	06/26/2019 11:32:54 AM	CAI HAI YAN	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	BRANCH GARRETT HOBART	2019	226730				
201909190003 44080	09/19/2019 12:06:47 AM	CAI LUAN	Spouse 2	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	ZHENG JIELING						
201905060001 51290	05/06/2019 01:39:13 PM	GAY MARTY DUANE	Spouse 1	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	PEOPLES BRANDI MORGAN	2019	151290				